WEST POINT CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 PACING GUIDE CHECKLIST

ENGLISH | HONORS: READING LITERATURE

STD

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4

ENGLISH | HONORS

RL.9.1

RL.9.2

RL.9.3

Please complete this form for SY2025-2026. By each
standard, click in the box &under the term. If you
selected in error, just click on the box again and the x
will disappear.

School: West Point High School
Person completing this form: Shalonda Nance

Date: 02/25/25

Please return this form to Marilyn Searcy:
Email: marilyn.searcy@westpoint.k12.ms.us
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ENGLISH | H

ONORS: READING INFORMATIONAL TEXT
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ENGLISH |

HONORS: WRITING
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WEST POINT CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025-2026 PACING GUIDE CHECKLIST

ENGLISH | HONORS: WRITING (cont’d)

STD

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4

W.9.4

W.9.5

ENGLISH | HONORS

W.9.6

W.9.7

W.9.8

Please complete this form for SY2025-2026. By each
standard, click in the box <Junder the term. If you
selected in error, just click on the box again and the x
will disappear.

School: West Point High School
Person completing this form: Shalonda Nance

Date: 02/25/25

Please return this form to Marilyn Searcy:
Email: marilyn.searcy@westpoint.k12.ms.us

NOTE: THE HONORS CLASS USES THE SAME
PACING GUIDE AS THE OTHER ENGLISH |
CLASSES. ENRICHMENT AND HIGHER DEPTH
OF KNOWLEDGE ASSIGNMENTS, ALTERNATE
ASSIGNMENTS, RESEARCH PROJECTS, AND
ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES ARE ADDED TO
MEET THE HONORS CRITERIA.
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H 1 HONORS: SPEAKING & LISTENING

STD

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4

SL.9.1

SL.9.1a

SL.9.1b

SL.9.1¢c

SL.9.1d

SL.9.2

SL.9.3

SL.9.4

SL.9.5

SL.9.6

I <) D) ) <) <) D<) D<) D 4

I <) D) ) <) <) D<) D<) D 4

I I3 ) <) I D<) I ) 4 X

D) D<) ) D<) D<) D<) D<) <1 D41 4

ENGLISH | HONORS: LANGUAGE

STD

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

—
m
X
=
'S

L.9.1

L9.1a

L.9.1b

L9.2

L.9.2a

L.9.2b

L.9.2¢c

L93

L.9.3a

L9.4

L.9.4a

L.9.4b

L.9.4c

L.9.4d

L9.5

L.9.5a

L.9.5b

L9.6

D) D<) D) D) | | D<) D) D) D) D) D) D) B4 B DX X ]

D) D<) D) D) | | D<) D) D) D) D) D) D) B4 B DX X ]

D) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D) ) 3 4 4 X X ]

D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D<) D) D) D) 3 ) ) X X ]



mailto:marilyn.searcy@westpoint.k12.ms.us

